Our hope is to reduce the natural resources, energy, and money spent doing a printed version and
physical mailing of our Coventry Quarterly. Find items here that are exclusive to the web site.
This page is a Bonus page to the print Coventry Quarterly.
This is the only way to view this page – Right Here, On-line. WEB BONUS
		  WHEEL & TIRE APPLICATIONS	 3rd Quarter 2009
Expires October 31
1 of 2
Aston Martin Dayton Wire Wheels	 Size	 Spokes	 Type	 Finish	 WWS Part Number	 Price
DB5 and DB6	 15” x 6”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150600432	  $370.00
Vredestein Tires For Aston Martin	 Size	 Type	 WWS Part Number	  Price 	 Tube	 Price
Early 16” applications	 185HR-16	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185HR16	  $275.00 	 17-0192	  $29.95
Later 15” applications	 185HR-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185HR15	  $143.00 	 17-0193	  $29.95
Austin-Healey Dayton Wire Wheels	 Size	 Spokes	 Type	 Finish	 WWS Part Number	 Price
100/4 & 100/6, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4015150400281	  $242.00
100/4 & 100/6, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-401515040028	  $315.00
3000, Standard	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-407515045033	  $330.00
3000, Standard	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4075150450331	  $257.00
3000, Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4075150500372	  $356.00
3000, Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150500342	  $356.00
3000, Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41151505003412	  $280.00
Sprite, Standard	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4135130450352	  $356.00
Sprite, Standard	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41351304503512	  $280.00
Sprite, .225” Spokes, Upgrade	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-41351304503525	  $370.00
Vredestein Tires For “Big” Austin-Healey	 Size	 Type	 WWS Part Number	  Price 	 Tube	 Price
Option One	 155-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-155SR15	  $82.50 	 17-0190	  $17.95
Option Two	 165-15	 Sprint Plus	 VT-165SR15	  $88.00 	 17-0190	  $17.95
Option Three**	 185/70-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185/70HR15	  $125.00 	 17-0190	  $17.95
**Will not fit in some spare compartments unless partially deflated
Lotus Dayton Wire Wheels	 Size	 Spokes	 Type	 Finish	 WWS Part Number	 Price
Super 7, Standard	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4135130450352	  $356.00
Super 7, Standard	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41351304503512	  $280.00
Super 7, .225” Spokes, Upgrade	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4135130450352	  $356.00
Elite, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4015150400281	  $242.00
Elite, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-401515040028	  $315.00
Vredestein Tires For Lotus	 Size	 Type	 WWS Part Number	  Price 	 Tube	 Price
Elite	 155SR-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-155SR15	  $82.50 	 17-0190	  $17.95
MG Dayton Wire Wheels	 Size	 Spokes	 Type	 Finish	 WWS Part Number	 Price
TD & TF, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4015150400281	  $242.00
TD & TF, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-401515040028	  $315.00
MGA, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4015150400281	  $242.00
MGA, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-401515040028	  $315.00
MGA Upgrade	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-407515045033	  $330.00
MGA Upgrade	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4075150450331	  $257.00
MGA Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4075150500372	  $356.00
MGA Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150500362	  $356.00
MGA Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41151505003612	  $280.00
MGC, Standard	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150500362	  $356.00
MGC, Standard	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41151505003612	  $280.00
MGB, Standard	 14” x 5”	 60	 Tube	 Chrome	 DW-407514050038	  $330.00
MGB, Standard	 14” x 5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4075140500382	  $356.00
MGB, Standard	 14” x 5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-40751405003812	  $280.00
MGB Upgrade	 14” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115140500382	  $356.00
MGB Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150500362	  $356.00
MGB Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41151505003612	  $280.00
Midget, Standard	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4135130450352	  $356.00
Midget, Standard	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41351304503512	  $280.00
Midget, .225” Spokes, Upgrade	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-41351304503525	  $370.00
Vredestein Tires For MG	 Size	 Type	 WWS Part Number	  Price 	 Tube	 Price
TD, TF, MGA	 155-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-155SR15	  $82.50 	 17-0190	  $17.95
TD, TF, MGA	 165-15	 Sprint Plus	 VT-165SR15	  $88.00 	 17-0190	  $17.95
TD, TF, MGA	 185/70-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185/70HR15	  $125.00 	 17-0190	  $17.95
MGB	 175-14	 Sprint Plus	 VT-175TR14	  $82.50 	 17-0196	  $21.95
The American-Hammer brand is unique in that the design allows the
business end to be remolded after it has deformed.  Rather than dis-
carding it, simply follow the directions provided to send it back to the
manufacturer for a "remold."
4Lb. Lead American Hammer	 17-2750	 $56.00
Our hope is to reduce the natural resources, energy, and money spent doing a printed version and
physical mailing of our Coventry Quarterly. Find items here that are exclusive to the web site.
This page is a Bonus page to the print Coventry Quarterly.
This is the only way to view this page – Right Here, On-line. WEB BONUS
		  WHEEL & TIRE APPLICATIONS	 3rd Quarter 2009
Expires October 31
2 of 2
Morgan Dayton Wire Wheels	 Size	 Spokes	 Type	 Finish	 WWS Part Number	 Price
4/4, Standard	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-407515045033	  $330.00
4/4, Standard	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4075150450331	  $257.00
+4, Standard	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150500342	  $356.00
+4, Standard	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41151505003412	  $280.00
Vredestein Tires For Morgan	 Size	 Type	 WWS Part Number	  Price 	 Tube	 Price
4/4 and +4	 155-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-155SR15	  $82.50 	 17-0190	  $17.95
4/4 and +4	 165-15	 Sprint Plus	 VT-165SR15	  $88.00 	 17-0190	  $17.95
4/4 and +4	 185/70-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185/70HR15	  $125.00 	 17-0190	  $17.95
Sunbeam Dayton Wire Wheels	 Size	 Spokes	 Type	 Finish	 WWS Part Number	 Price
Alpine, Standard	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4135130450352	  $356.00
Alpine, Standard	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41351304503512	  $280.00
Alpine, .225” Spokes, Upgrade	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-41351304503525	  $370.00
Triumph Dayton Wire Wheels	 Size	 Spokes	 Type	 Finish	 WWS Part Number	  Price
TR-2, TR-3, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4015150400281	  $242.00
TR-2, TR-3, Standard	 15” x 4”	 48	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-401515040028	  $315.00
TR-3, TR3A, Standard	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-407515045033	  $330.00
TR-3, TR3A, Standard	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4075150450331	  $257.00
TR-3, TR3A Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150500362	  $356.00
TR-3, TR3A Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41151505003612	  $280.00
TR-4, TR-4A, Standard	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Chrome	 DW-407515045033	  $330.00
TR-4, TR-4A, Standard	 15” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube*	 Painted	 DW-4075150450331	  $257.00
TR-4, TR-4A Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4075150500372	  $356.00
TR-4, TR-4A Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150500362	  $356.00
TR-4, TR-4A Upgrade	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41151505003612	  $280.00
TR250, TR6, Standard	 15” x 6”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4115150600392	  $356.00
TR250, TR6, Standard	 15” x 6”	 72	 Tubeless	 Painted	 DW-41151506003912	  $257.00
Spitfire, GT6	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube	 Chrome	 DW-412013045034	  $330.00
Spitfire, GT6	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 DW-4120130450342	  $356.00
Spitfire, GT6	 13” x 4.5”	 60	 Tube	 Painted	 DW-4120130450342P	  $244.80
Vredestein Tires For Triumph	 Size	 Type	 WWS Part Number	  Price 	 Tube	 Price
TR3	 155-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-155SR15	  $82.50 	 17-0190	  $17.95
TR4	 165-15	 Sprint Plus	 VT-165SR15	  $88.00 	 17-0190	  $17.95
TR250/TR6	 185-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185HR15	  $143.00 	 17-0193	  $29.95
Jaguar Dayton Wire Wheels	 Size	 Spokes	 Type	 Finish	 WWS Part Number	  Price
XK-120	 16” x 5”	 54	 Tube	 Chrome	 17-0227/1	  $430.00
XK-120	 16” x 5”	 54	 Tube	 Painted	 17-0227P/1	  $370.00
XK-120, XK-140, XK-150	 16” x 5”	 60	 Tube	 Chrome	 17-0223/1	  $430.00
XK-120, XK-140, XK-150	 16” x 5”	 60	 Tube	 Painted	 17-0223P/1	  $370.00
E-Type Series I	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 17-0220/1	  $358.00
E-Type Series I	 15” x 6”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 17-0220/2	  $358.00
E-Type Series I, Alloy Rim	 15” x 6”	 72	 Tubeless	 Alloy	 DW-4245150605392	  $480.00
E-Type Series II	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 17-0221/1	  $358.00
E-Type Series II	 15” x 6”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 17-0221/2	  $358.00
E-Type Series III	 15” x 6”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 17-0225/1	  $358.00
MK II Sedans	 15” x 5”	 72	 Tubeless	 Chrome	 17-0220/1	  $358.00
Vredestein & Pirelli Tires For Jaguar	 Size	 Type	 WWS Part Number	  Price 	 Tube	 Price
XK-120, XK-140, XK-150	 185HR-16	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185HR16	  $275.00 	 17-0192	  $29.95
E-Type Series I and II	 185HR-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185HR15	  $143.00 	 N/A	  N/A
E-Type Series I & II, Pirelli**	 205/70-ZR15	P4000	 17-0242	  $169.95 	 N/A	  N/A
E-Type Series III, Pirelli	 205/70-ZR15	P4000	 17-0242	  $169.95 	 N/A	  N/A
MK II	 185HR-15	 Sprint Classic	 VT-185HR15	  $143.00 	 N/A	  N/A
** For use with 6” wheels only on Series I and II
www.wirewheelsource.com • Call toll free in Nor. America 1-877-222-4951 •
• Or call 805-269-4951 Outside Nor. America • email: info@wirewheelsource.com •